
WELL SUMMARY SHEET

Supervisor: License # 0343407 AFE # US-14814-CP Date: 05-Nov-05
Well: Unique ID: KB: (m) 928.65 TD: (mKB) 1007.00
Purpose of Job: Well Type: GL: (m) 924.30 PBTD:(mKB) 1000.10
Current Status: KB-GL: (m) 4.35 KB-TH: (m) 0.40

Casing Details:
1 Surface: Size: (mm) Weight: Kg/m Grade: Depth: (m)

Production: Size: (mm) 139.70 Weight: Kg/m Grade: Depth: (m)
Production: Size: (mm) Weight: Kg/m Grade: Depth: (m)
MarkerJt.: Size: (mm) Weight: Kg/m Grade: Depth: (m)
Remarks:  

Perforations:
Zone Date Status

Packers/Bridge Plugs/Misc. Downhole Equipment:
Type Depth Remarks

1-73mm jt

Tubing String Details:
Size: (mm) 73.0 Kg/m: 9.67 Grade: J-55 Make:

73mm pup jt No. Description Length (m) Top mKB Remarks
1 KB-TH 3.87 All tubing is new.
2 1-73mm jt 9.61 3.87 101 jts total
3 73mm pup jt 2.52 13.48
4 97-73mm jts 932.25 16.00
5 4-pin drain 0.26 948.25

97-73mm jts 6 3-73mm jts 28.84 948.51
7 73mm pup jt 1.23 977.35
8 API PSN 0.33 978.58
9 73mm pup jt 1.89 978.91

10 Weatherford 16-1200 stator 4.96 980.80
11 Variperm 139.7mm NTT 0.34 985.76
12 986.10
13 986.10

Bottom Hole Pump/Rod String Detail's
Pump Type: Weatherford 16-1200 stator Pump Num.: 6346 Supplier: Weatherford
Polish Rod: 6.7m Install Date: 21-Dec-05 Max Stroke:
BHP Details:
Rod Count Size(mm): Scraper's: Scraper Desription: Grade: REMARKS

4-pin drain 127 22mm plain 3-TK's on top & bottom
22mm x .60m pony

Cementing Details(Logs,Cores,DSTS Ran)

3-73mm jts Contractor: SPUD: RELEASE:
Rig #: Log's Ran:

HOLE(mm) RETURN'S TONNE(used) SLURRY(type) Remarks

Pup

PSN

Pup Wellhead Equipment:
Make: WP (MPa): Flanged/Threaded:

Component Type Size Remarks

Stator Master Valve:
Tbg. Bonnet
Tbg. Spool:

NTT Tbg. Hanger:
Csg. Valves:
Casing Bowl:
Primary Seal:
Secondary Seal:
Wing Valve:
Slips:
DIRECTIONS TO LOCATION:

PBTD
1000.1

TD

HUSKY ENERGY INC

Interval (s)
976.0-981.0Glauconite Open 

103/05-21-007-16 W4/00
Oil

Darrell Morey
Husky 5A Taber S 12-4-7-16
Completion


